Tool panel GBP Workshop
cabinet

Perforated tool board with 9mm square hole with cc measure 38mm.

With the included mounting kit, the board is easily mounted on columns
on work tables, on wall rails or on mounting trolleys. The painting can also
be mounted right on the wall.

Farger

1 RAL7024, RAL5005
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Article.no
640x480 mm (cc 670mm) RAL 7024
870x480 mm (cc 900 mm) RAL 7024
640x480 mm (cc 670mm) RAL 5005

870x480 mm (cc 900 mm) RAL 5005

Size
Width

Height
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M20092-30
M20093-30
35-909-1030

35-856-1030

640/870 mm

480 mm
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